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Scottish Fiesta Championship
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Pos No Name 06.04 04.05 15.06 13.07

1 24  Steven GRAY 20 20 25 25 20 9 25 DNF
2 70 Hamish SMART 25 25 DNF DNF 25 25 DNF 14
3 50 Jim DEANS 12 12 9 16 16 20 20 25
4 14  John BALFOUR 10 10 14 20 DNF 16 16 16
5 15 Josh ORR DNF 9 16 10 14 DNF 14 20
6 37 Russell MORGAN 12 14

= 27 Duncan LANGTON 14 16 12 14 10 12 DNF DNS
= 77 Adrian BLANTFORD 16 14 20 9

9 83 Scott LINDSELL DNF DNF 10 12 9 10 DNS DNS

10 12 Annie BUTTERWORTH
11 22 Gavin BUTTERWORTH

Scottish Fiesta XR2 Newcomers Championship
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Pos No Name 06.04 04.05 15.06 13.07
1 50 Jim DEANS 16 16 10 20 25 25 25 25
2 14  John BALFOUR 14 14 16 25 DNF 20 20 16
3 15 Josh ORR DNF 12 20 12 20 DNF 16 20
4 77 Adrian BLANTFORD 25 20 25 10
5 27 Duncan LANGTON 20 25 14 16 16 16 DNF DNS
6 83 Scott LINDSELL DNF DNF 12 14 14 14 DNS DNS

= 22 Gavin BUTTERWORTH
7= 12 Annie BUTTERWORTH

Scottish Fiesta ST Cup
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Pos No Name 06.04 04.05 15.06 13.07
1 4 Wayne MacAULAY 25 25 25 25 25 25 16 25
2 61 Peter CRUICKSHANK 16 16 20 20 20 20
3 25 Andrew CHRISTIE 10 12 DNF 16 14 14 12 20
4 7 Kevin WHYTE DNF DNS 16 16
5 55 Stephen WARD 12 10 16 DNF 12 12 DNS 16
6 1 George ORR
7 85 Blair MURDOCH
8 16 Aiden MOFFAT 20 20
9 33 Chris MILFORD
10 67 George RUNCIE 14 14

44 Martha AITKEN (G)

Knockhill
9 10
17.08

25 25
20 20
16 16
14 14
12 12
10 9
DNF 10
Knockhill
9 10
17.08

25 25
20 20
16 14
DNF 16
DNF
Knockhill
9 10
17.08

25 25
16 20
12 14
20 12
14 10
DNF 16
DNF DNF

Oulton

11 12
30.08

40 25
36 20
34 16
DNF DNF
45 NC
Oulton

11 12
30.08

40 25
DNF DNF
45 NC
Oulton

11 12
30.08

45 DNF
40 25
36 20

Knockhill
13 14
14.09

20 DNF
25 25
12 16
16 20
14 14
10 DNF
Knockhill
13 14
14.09

16 20
25 25
20 16
Knockhill
13 14
14.09

20 20
12 12
10 10
16 14
25 25
14 16

9 9

Kno
15
05.
25
20
16
14
EXC
10

12

Kno
15
05.
25
20
EXC

16
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20
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25
16

10
DNF
G

ckhill
16

10
20
25
16
14
12
10

DNF

ckhill
16
10
25
20
16

DNF

ckhill

DNF
G

Pen

50

Pen

50

Pen

Total

324
305
272
194



Scottish Saloon and Sports Car Championship

Knockhill Knockhill Oulton Knockhill Knockhill Oulton Knockhill Knockhill
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Pos No Name Class 06.04 04 .05 31.05 15.06 13.07 17.08 14.09 05.10
1 54  Andrew MORRISON Bl 25 25 25 25 55 35 25 25 20 25 25 25
2 50 Mark ROBSON Bl 16 12 16 14 44 26 12 14 20 25 16 16 14 14 20 20
3 55 Fiona KINDNESS Al 12 20 16 16 55 26 DNF 16 25 DNS 20 20 25 25
4 52 Chris WHITE Bl 14 16 DNF 10 50 30 20 16 16 16 14 DNF 16 16 16 16
5 17 David GEBBIE A2 12 20 14 16 42 22 14 16 14 14 12 12 12 12 16 14
6 11  Joe SHUTTLETON Al 14 12 50 22 20 14 14 20 16 14 12 14 20 16
7 4 Mark DAWSON Bl DNF 12 20 DNS 16 20 25 20 25 20 20 20 25 25
8 81 Alister ROBERTSON A2 16 DNF 16 20 46 26 DNE 20 20 DNF 16
9 47  Graham DAVIDSON A2 25 EXC 25 25 20 DNS 25 25 16 16
10 24 Stuart WATT Bl 12 14 14 16 46 DNF 14 DNS 12 12 14 14
11 33 Cameron PURDIE A3 46 26 16 16 DNF DNS 16 16
12 59 Gary WAIT Al 10 20 25 20 20 DNF DNF DNF 14 16
13 79 Paul BRYDON A2 20 16 20 DNF 25 25
14 29 Robert DRUMMOND Al 25 25 20 16 16 DNS DNF DNS
15 88 lan DONALDSON Al DNS DNS 25 DNF DNF 25 25 25
16 86 Clark SUTHERLAND Bl 20 20 20 20
17 57 Peter COOKE A2 20 25 16 16
18 8 Finlay CROCKER A2 14 25 16 16
19 14 Charlie SHAW Al 20 25 DNS DNS DNF 20
20= 60 Bob STUART B3 16 16 16 16
20= 71 Wil AITKEN B3 16 16 16 16
22 26 Paul RANKIN Al 16 DNF 12 14 20 DNS
23 38 Barry FORBES Bl 12 14 12 12
24 54 Andrew MORRISON A2 20 20
25 40 Kieran GALLAGHER A2 16 20
26 87 Paul BELL B4 16 16
27 22 Alasdair McGOWAN B4 16 16
28= 95 Paul NEVILLE Bl 14 14
28= 80 lan SINCLAIR A3 16 12
30= 20 George ORR Al DNS 25
30= 16 Colin SIMPSON A2 25 DNF
32 41 Andrew CHRISTIE A3 12 12
87 Paul BELL Bl DNF DNF
19 Graham WAIT A2 DNF DNF
58 Chris WHITELY G G G
16 Derek KELLY-COOPER G G G
6 Phil DRYBURGH G G G
70 Stewart WHYTE G G G
3 Warren DUNBAR G G G
8 Finlay CROCKER G G DNF
47 Graham DAVIDSON G G G
18 Martin McGEOUGH G G G
39 Chris DOCHERTY G DNS DNS
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Scottish Mazda MX5 Cup

Scottish BMW Compact Cup

Name

Olly ROSS
Ross TAYLOR
David SMAIL

Name

Alan KIRKALDY
Steven DAILLY
Mark SOUTER
Carol BROWN
Cliff HARPER
Gary CLARK

Nick RUNCIE
David NOBLE
David MCNAUGHTON
Jonathan SINCLAIR
Zack RUNCIE
Shaun FORSYTH
Billy CAMPBELL
Ben LYONS

Calum KING
Stephen RUSSELL
Ashleigh MORRIS
Richard SUTHERLAND
Brogan KINSELLA
Gregory BARLOW
Mark ARMSTRONG
Graham MILLAR
Findlay ADAMS
Danny LEIGH

Ross MARSHALL
Michael COURTS
Graham ROBERTSON
Warren DUNBAR
James STEVENS
Matt COLLINS
Jonathan ATKINSON
Gordon KAYE

Liam GRAY
Stephen EMSLIE
Christie DORAN
Sam HUNTER
Donald MacCOLL

Knockhill

1

2

06.04

16

Knockhill
1 2
06.04
20 25
25 9
16 20
9 14
14 8

8 10
6 0

4 6

3 0

0 2

5 5

2 0
10 12
1 0
12 16
0

0 0

0 0

0 3

7 7

0 1

0 NC
0 0

0 DNF
0 DNS

16

Knockhill
3 4
04.05
16 16
12 12
Knockhill
3 4
04.05
20 20
25 25
16 16
10 10
7 12
12 8

6 6

3 3

1 DNF
2 0
DNF O

5 5

9 7
0 1
DNF O
14 9
4 4
DNF O
0 0
8 14
NC O
DNF DNF
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oulton
5 6
31.05
Oulton
5 6
31.05
55 35
50 30
37 20
46 26
42 22
44 24
36 19
39 16
31 13
32 17
34 18
35 12
38 DNF
30 14
30 10
30 11
40 10
33 15
30 10
30 10
DNP 20

Knockhill
7 8
15.06
25 25
20 20
16 16
Knockhill
7 8
15.06
25 25
20 20
12 14
DNF 5
14 16
16 12
1 7

7 8
10 DNF
8 9

3 6

9 10
6 0
2 2

0 3
DNF O
DNF DNF
0 4
0 0
4 1

0 0
5 0
0 0
DNF 0
0 0
0 0

Knockhill
9 10
13.07
25 25
20 20
16 16
Knockhill
9 10
13.07
25 25
20 20
12 14
14 16
10 10
DNF O
DNF DNE
3 3

8 9

6 7

7 12
1 5

9 8
4 4

0 1

0 0
16 DNF
0 0
DNF O

0 2

2 6

0 0

5 0

0 0

0 0

0 DNF
0 0
DNF DNS
0 0

Oulton
11 12
17.08
25 25
20 20
16 16
Oulton
11 12
17.08
20 20
25 25
DNS 2
9 9
10 10
14 12
7 8
0 0
6 7
5 5
0 0
12 14
8 6
0 0
DNS DNS
0 0
4 DNF
16 16
0 0
DNS DNS
3 4
1 3
2 0
DNS O
DNF 1
DNF O
0 0

Knockhill
13 14
14.09
25 25
20 20
16 16
Knockhill
13 14
14.09
25 20
20 25
14 14
16 16
12 12
6 9
9 7
4 5
8 6
0 0
7 8
10 10
0 0
3 1
4
DNF O
DNF O
0 0
0 0
1
2
3
DNS DNS
5 2
DNF O
0 DNF
0 0

Knockhill
15 16
05.10
25 25
20 20
16 16
Knockhill
15 16
05.10
25 20
20 25
12 14
16 16
10 DNF
14 5

9 12
6 9

7 4

8 10
4 8

0 6
DNF DNS
2 3

3 7

0 2

5 DNF
1 DNF
0 0

0 1

Total

250
232
216

Total

405
384
233
232
209
194
133
116
113
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Scottish Legend Cars Championship
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Name

John PATERSON
Paul O"BRIEN
David HUNTER
Duncan VINCENT
Euan McKAY
Daniel McKAY(T)
Billy WAIT
Gary FALCONER
Henry NEAL(R)
David NEWALL
Kyle REID(T)
Ivor GREENWOOD
John BUSHBY

L J ANNAND(T)
Robbie BURGOYNE
Mike BOURNER
Mike BAIN

Errico PALAZZO(T)

Josh BAIRD(T)

Darren GAULTON(T)

Rory BUTCHER(R)
Ben MASON(T)
Stewart BLACK(R)

Stuart PATERSON(R)

John TAYLOR(R)

Knockhill
1
06.04

490
455
540
375
430
460
195
320

280
265
70

170
100
360
110
210

160

245
50
55

Knockhill
2
04.05

555
495
560
470
445
330
110
330
110
470

350
210
230
275

150
200

220

Knockhill
3
15.06

480
570
450
375
420
380
215
260
180

460
5
200
95
285
280
85

165
270

350

Knockhill
4
13.07

540
535
515
535
170
440
360
80

300
420

340
250
DNS

320

125
240

DNS

Knockhill
5
17.08

515
570
500
530
225
270
210
190
320
450
255
80

150
115

145
60

125
135
320
390

105

Knockhill
6
14.09

540
530
555
520
450
205
310
280
390

400
320
70

240

220
205

Knockhill
7
05.10

600
450
445
495
465
490
360
280
340

180
205
220
260

55
330

Penalty

670

Total

3720
3605
3565
3300
2605
1905
1760
1740
1640
1620
1560
1370
1270
1040
920
855
850
825
790
590
390
350
350
270
55



Celtic Speed Scottish Mini Cooper Championship
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Name

Kenneth THIRLWALL

Oliver MORTIMER
Joe TANNER
David SLEIGH
Kyle REID
Malcolm McNAB
lan MUNRO
Chris REID

Max BEAR

Lewis CARTER
Marco HAIG
Alan WAUGH
Scott FORBES
Jock BORTHWICK
Shane STONEY
Scott McKENZIE
Aiden MOFFAT
Hannah CHAPMAN
Paul BELL

Stephanie McMURDO

Gary MUIR
James BRUCE

David MEIKLEJOHN

Craig WALKER
Des WHEATLEY
William SMITH
Craig TAYLOR
Daniel DREELAN
Carol BROWN
William BLAKE
Emma BRUCE
Morgan MURRAY

Fiona WALLACE(G)

Lewis GRANT

Knockhill
1 2
06.04
26 25
16 16
20 21
9 7
DNF 8
14 14
7 9

8 10
2 5

3 DNF
4 4
12 12
5 3
10 O

0 DNF
0 0

6 6

0 2

0 0

0 0

1 DNF
0 1

0 0

3

25
10
16
14
5
DNF
20
DNF
10

2
12

DNF

DNF
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Knockhill
4 5
04 .05
26 21
16 16
20 25
10 14
14 10
9 9
12 12
6 7

4 2

7 6

1 4

8 8
DNF 3
NC O

3 1

5 DNF
0 0

0 0

2 DNF
0 5

EXC

BN
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Knockhill
7 8
15.06
25 26
DNF 6
20 16
16 20
0 8
10 10
9 9
6 5
12 12
8 7
7 3
14 14
5 2
2 0
DNF O
1 0
4 4
3 1

9
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DNF

Oulton
10 11
12.07

46 25
26 8

36 21
20 10
30 14
28 7

20 3

29 6

25 2

34 12
24 5

27 4
23 1
32 9
40 16
21 O
20 O
20 O
20 O
20 O
20 O
22 0

Knockhill

12 13 14
17.08

25 20 26
20 14 16
EXC 26 12
EXC 16 14
17 12 20
14 9 DNF
10 6 10
8 1 6
EXC 8 DNF
DNF DNS 8

6 2 5

9 3 4
12 10 3

5 0 1
EXC 7 7
7 5 9
4 0 0
DNF O 0
EXC 4 2
3 0 DNF
EXC DNF DNS

Knockhill
15 16
14.09
DNF 6
26 10
1 12
20 25
16 14
8 8
14 20
5 3
12 16
7 0
3 4
10 DNF
6 6
DNS 2
0 0
0 0
9 7
2 0
4 9
DNF 1
0 0
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Knockhill
18 19
05.10
14 26
20 12
26 20
8 14
16 16
2 7
9 6
4 4
0 1
7 10
5 8
3 0
6 5
0 2
12 DNF
0 0
10 9
0 3
0 0
0 0
DNF O
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
G G
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Pen

50

50

50

50

50

50



Scottish Mini Cooper Championship (Newcomers)

P
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

os No

Name

Hannah CHAPMAN
Scott FORBES
Jock BORTHWICK
Des WHEATLEY
Paul BELL
Craig WALKER
Gary MUIR
William BLAKE
Morgan MURRAY
Lewis GRANT

Knockhill
1 2
06.04

14 DNF
25 25
16 DNF
12 16
20 20

3

20

DNF
DNF

16
25

Knockhill

4 5 6
04 .05

NC 16 16
14 20 25
25 25 EXC
16 DNF 14
12 14 12
20 DNF 20

Knockhill
7 8
15.06

25 20
20 25
16 16

Scottish Mini Cooper Championship (Ladies)

Pos No
1 6
2 8
3 25
5 18

Name

Stephanie McMURDO

Hannah CHAPMAN
Emma BRUCE
Carol BROWN
Fiona WALLACE

Knockhill
1 2
06.04

25 25
20 DNF
16 20

3

16
25
20

Knockhill

4 5 6
04 .05

16 16 16
NC 12 12

Knockhill
7 8
15.06
DNF 12
16 16

9

25

DNF
20

9

12
16

Oulton
10 11
12.07

14 14
20 20
25 25
16 16
12 12
Oulton
10 11
12.07

16 12
12 16

Knockhill

12 13 14
17.08

EXC 20 20
20 12 16
25 25 14
EXC 14 12
16 16 25
14 10 DNF
EXC DNF DNF
Knockhill

12 13 14
17.08

16 12 12
EXC 16 16

Knockhill
15 16 17
14.09

16 20 25
14 16 20
25 DNF 12
20 25 16
DNS 14 14
12 10 10
10 12 9
Knockhill
15 16 17
14.09

20 16 16
25 25 25
DNF 20 20

Knockhill
18 19 20
05.10

25 25 25
20 20 14
10 14 DNF
DNF 12 16
14 16 20
12 9 10
16 10 12
Knockhill
18 19 20
05.10

20 20 20
25 25 25
14 14 14
G G G

Pen

50

50
50

50

Pen

50

Total

318
277

40



Scottish Formula Ford Championship - Class A

Pos No
1 4
2 33
3 64
4 92
5 20
6 3
7 18
8 65
9 6
10 41
11 16
12 79
13= 70
13= 77
15 81
16 30
17 22
18 17
19 8

1

Name

Ciaran HAGGERTY
Jordan GRONKOWSKI
Adam MacKAY
Matthew CHISHOLM
Clay MITCHELL
Neil BROOME
Graham CARROLL
Stephen BARLOW
Sebastian MELROSE
Colin TURNER
Ivor MAIRS

Phil HOOKER
Alistair DOW
Fraser GRAY
David THORBURN
Luke WILLIAMS
Fergus McINTYRE
Andrew MacGREGOR
Paul KOPEC
Stuart THORBURN

Knockhill
1 2
06.04
17 17
25 25
12 14
10 10
6 7
9 9
20 20
5 5
DNS 4
7 8
8 6
14 12

Knockhill
3 4
04.05
21 15
16 25
14 16
12 12
9 10
10 9
25 20
6 7

7 DNF
8 8
DNF DNF

Knockhill
5 6
15.06
25 26
21 20
16 16
14 14
10 10
12 DNF
EXC DNS
6 7

7 8

9 9

5 6

8 12

Knockhill
7 8
13.07
25 25
21 21
14 14
9 DNF
12 10
8 8

6 9
10 12
5 6
16 16
7 7

Scottish Formula Ford Championship - Newcomers

Pos No
64
20
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Name

Adam MacKAY

Clay MITCHELL
Neil BROOME
Stephen BARLOW
Sebastian MELROSE
Phil HOOKER
Fraser GRAY
Fergus McINTYRE
Luke WILLIAMS

Knockhill
1 2
06.04

20 25
14 14
16 16
12 12
DNF 10
25 20

Knockhill
3 4
04.05

25 25
16 20
20 16
12 14
14 DNF

Knockhill
5 6
15.06

25 25
16 20
20 DNF
12 14
14 16
10 12

Knockhill
7 8
13.07

20 DNF
25 25
16 16
12 20
10 12
14 14

Scottish Formula Ford Championship - Class B

Pos No
1 16
2 17

Name
Ivor MAIRS
Andrew MacGREGOR

Knockhill
1 2
06.04

16 16

Knockhill
3 4
04.05

Knockhill
5 6
15.06

Knockhill
7 8
13.07

Knockhill
9 10
17.08

26 26
16 20
20 10
12 14
14 16
DNS 12
10 8

8 DNF
9 9

7 DNF
Knockhill
9 10
17.08

25 16
20 25
DNS 20
14 14
16 DNF
12 DNF
Knockhill
9 10
17.08

16 16

Knockhill
11 12 13
14.09

26 26 25
20 20 16
DNF 16 21
14 14 DNS
16 12 14
12 DNF DNS
10 NC 12
9 9 8
7 8 7
5 6 6
8 10 9
6 7 10
Knockhill
11 12 13
14.09

DNF 25 25
25 20 20
20 DNF

16 NC 16
14 16 14
12 14 12
Knockhill
11 12 13
14.09

16 16 12
12 12 16

Knockhill
14 15
05.10

26 26
16 6

20 20
14 12
12 14

5 8

10 DNF
9 DNF
8 DNF
7 10

6 9
Knockhill
14 15
05.10

25 25
20 20
10 12
16 DNF
14 16
12 14
Knockhill
14 15
05.10

16 DNF

Total

286
230
218
158
150
108
64
50
45

Total

124
40



Scottish Classic Sports & Saloons Championship

Pos No
1 49
2 61
3 39
4 41
5 21
6 4
7 11
8 77
9 50
10 88
11 59
12 51
13 14
14 6
15 47
16 7
17 32
18 58
19 45
20 43
21 27
22 10
23 73
24 63
25 30
26 22
27 54
28 34
29 38

3

68

35

33

Name

Raymond BOYD
Steve UPHILL
Harry SIMPSON
Grant ALLAN
Jimmy CROW

Stan BERNARD
lan MORTON
Tommy GILMARTIN
Matthew GORDON
Shonny PATERSON
Blair NIMMO
Alex MONTGOMERY
Tim REID

George LEITCH
Keiron BAILLIE
Michael CONNON
Alasdair COATES
John MARSHALL
Nic BOYES
Kenneth BREARLEY
Mario FERRARI
Andy WALKER
Andrew SMITH
John KINMOND
Bruce WEIR

Jim GRANT

Nigel BOOTHMAN
lan MILLER

Tom GRAY

Adan BERNARD
Rodger MOTHERWELL
lan BLACKLIN
Cameron GILMOUR
lan MITCHELL
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Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Knockhill
1 2
06.04
25 25
16 16
25 16
16 20
16 16
16 16
20 DNF
14 16
16 16
DNF DNS
20 12
12 12
25 25
DNF DNS
16 DNS
20 20

Knockhill
3 4
04 .05
25 25
20 20
16 16
14 14
16 16
20 20
16 16
16 16
16 16
12 DNS
12 12
25 25
12 12
14 DNF
16 16

Knockhill
5 6
15.06
25 25
16 25
25 25
16 16
12 16
DNF DNS
14 16
20 16
20 20
16 20
14 14
14 14
16 16
25 DNF
20 DNS
DNF DNF
12 DNS
16 DNS
20 20
DNF 14
16 20
25 25

Knockhill
7 8
13.07
25 25
25 25
16 16
16 16
16 16
20 20
20 20
DNF DNS
DNF DNS
25 16
14 14
16 16
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
16 16
DNF DNS
DNF DNS
20 DNF

Knockhill
9 10
17.08
25 25
25 20
16 16
12 12
16 16
20 20
20 16
20 25
16 16
25 20
16 DNS
16 DNS
12 12
16 16
DNF 25
14 14
12 14
14 DNS

Knockhill
12 13
14.09
20 25
25 16
DNF 16
12 14
25 20
20 DNF
16 DNF
10 12
16 16
DNF DNS
14 16
12 12
DNS DNS

Knockhill
14 15
05.10
16 16
16 16
25 25
12 12
16 16
DNF DNS
16 16
DNF
20 20
16 DNF
DNS DNS
12 12
E
G G
G DNF
G G
G DNS
G



BMRC Championship

Pos No
1 4
2 4
3= 84
3= 1
5 1
6 3
7 6
8 33
= 9
= 49
11 70
12= 77
12= 2
14 61
15 47
16 64
17= 39
17= 1
19 7
21= 79
21= 18
21= 88
21= 4
21= 7
21= 65
26 54
27= 88
27= 92
27= 55
30= 5
30= 85
32= 3
32= 72
34= 73
34= 4
34= 33
34= 81
38= 25
38= 20
40= 58
40= 55
40= 29
40= 3
40= 4
40= 85
46= 14
46= 81
46= 69
46= 24
46= 4
46= 37
46= 29
46= 50
46= 92
55= 67
55= 31
55= 7
55= 43
55= 67
55= 9
55= 21
55= 89
55= 20
55= 22
55= 47
66= 30
66= 77
66= 70
66= 27
66= 6
66= 51
66= 7
73= 86
73= 15
73= 50
73= 89
77= 26
77= 15

77= 14

Name

Wayne MacAULAY
Ciaran HAGGERTY
Steven DAILLY
Alan KIRKALDY
Kenneth THIRLWALL
John PATERSON
David HUNTER
Jordan GRONKOWSKI
Paul O"BRIEN
Raymond BOYD
Oliver MORTIMER
Tommy GILMARTIN
Joe TANNER

Peter CRUICKSHANK
Graham DAVIDSON
Adam MacKAY
Harry SIMPSON
George ORR
Duncan VINCENT
Paul BRYDON
Graham CARROLL
lan DONALDSON
Stan BERNARD
Kevin WHYTE
Mark SOUTER
Andrew MORRISON
Shonny PATERSON
Matthew CHISHOLM
Fiona KINDNESS
Kyle REID

Gary CLARK

David SLEIGH
Cliff HARPER
Andrew SMITH
Malcolm McNAB
Cameron PURDIE
Euan McKAY
Andrew CHRISTIE
Clay MITCHELL
John MARSHALL
Stephen WARD
Robert DRUMMOND
Neil BROOME
Mark DAWSON
Blair MURDOCH
Charlie SHAW
Alister ROBERTSON
Stephen RUSSELL
Steven GRAY
David NEWALL
Jock BORTHWICK
Chris REID
Matthew GORDON
Carol BROWN
George RUNCIE
Daniel McKAY
Michael CONNON
Aiden MOFFAT
Brogan KINSELLA
Lewis CARTER
Jimmy CROW

Shaun FORSYTH
Kyle REID

Ben MASON

Kieron BAILLIE
Luke WILLIAMS
Adrian BLANTFORD
Hamish SMART
Mario FERRARI
Sebastian MELROSE
Alex MONTGOMERY
Mike CONNON
Clark SUTHERLAND
Josh ORR

Mark ROBSON
Shane STONEY
Paul RANKIN
Billy CAMPBELL
John BALFOUR

Class
Fiestas
FF

BMW

BMW

Mini
Legends
Legends
FF
Legends
Classics
Mini
Classics
Mini
Fiestas
S&S

FF
Classics
Fiestas
Legends
S&S

FF

S&S
Classics
Fiestas
BMW

S&S
Classics
FF

S&S
Legends
BMW

Mini

BMW
Classics
Mini

S&S
Legends
Fiestas
FF
Classics
Fiestas
S&S
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David McNAUGHTON
Paul McKAY
Finlay CROCKER
Matthew GORDON
lan MUNRO

Rory BUTCHER
John KINMOND
Alan FREELAND
Nick RUNCIE
Chris WHITE
Hannah CHAPMAN
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BMW
Legends
S&S
Classics
Mini
Legends
Classics
Legends
BMW

S&S

Mini
Fiestas

[eNoNeolojoloNoNooNoNoNa)

[eNoNeolojoloNoNooNoNoNa)

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNaoi i )

OQOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrRRFRRFLROO

OO0OORRPRFRPROOOOOO

PRPPRPOOOOOOOOO

RPRRRRRRRRRRE



